Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Charge Codes: 1015, COR10, 1099
Report run on 10/18/10 at 10:51

License # Name

Chg.
Code

From 06/0%/10 Thru 10/13/10

Home Address

List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Charge Code Description

Invoice Receipt
Number Number

Contribution Types: Personal &

Contrib Contrib Check
Date Type Number

Page 10

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Board of Realtors

Hilliard, CH 43028
2003018709 Ernst, Heather M.
2007003899 Ernst, Moses

4629 Schirtzinger Rd

Hilliard, OH 43026
2007003899 Ernst, Mcses
2002018769 Ernst, Peter A.

1533 Dickson Dr,

Columbus, OH 43228
2002018769 Ernst, Peter A,

MR3855 Evans, Mark
57 N. Third Street
Newark, OH 43055-5522
MR3855 Evans, Mark
2002001475 Everhart, Debra A.
658 Big Rock Drive
Westerville, CH 43082
2002001475 Everhart, Debra A.
2005014617 Feck, Sherry T.
161 Kramer St
Canal Winchester, OH 43110
2005014617 Feck, Sherry T.
217666 Fenters, Dan T,
4475 Hickory Rock Dr.
Powell, CH 43063-7312
217666 Fenters, Dan T,
379857 Fergus, Jill 8.
78 Park Front Court
Columbus, CH 43215
379857 Fergus, Jill S,

184924 Ferguson, Terry L.
10060 Snyder Church Rd
Baltimore, OH 43105-8475
184924 Ferguson, Terry L.
2004011052 Fields, Barry R.
PO Box 401
Johnstown, OH 43031
2004011052 Fields, Barry R.
2005001030 Fields, Leonard K.
14701 Gibson Rd.
Ashville, OH 43103
2005001030 Fields, Leonard K.
2005009504 Flegle, Vera J.
590 Citation Drive
Pataskala, OH 43062
2005009304 Flegle, Vera J.

COR785 Fleicher, Robert E.
146 East Frambes Ave.
Columbus, OH 43201
COR785 Fletcher, Robert E.

1015

1015

1089
1015

1099

1099

1015

1015

1015
15

1015

1015

1015

1015
1015

1099

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2010 CORPAC
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2010 CORPAC

2010 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Veluntary CORPAC Contribution

Woluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Cantribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Veluntary CCRPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2010 CORPAC

5299649

5288647

5299341

5298211

5300022

5299357
5299390

5298604

5298141

5298907

5285150
5268344

370823

370822

369965

365862

371399

370071
370192

366895

365685

367838

368830
366162

07/08/10 P 4508

07/08/10 P

4508

Q910110 P
07/01110

golf

P ERAA A AW

Member Total: 2 Records

08/10/10 P golf

09/09M10 P 2267

06/08/10 P card

07114110 P 581

AHRE AR

07/02110 P

06/30/10 P card

Member Total: 2 Recerds

06/16M10 P 6162

06/0710 P 2856
06/2410 P

2081

06/10/10
06/10/1C

Y

2775

Ryl

Member Total; 2 Records

09/1010 P golf

20.00
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25.00
20.00

45.00

25.00

100.00

20.00

2000

20.00
-20.00

0.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

-20.00
20.00

.00

25.00

125,00



